

Property History

Permits, licenses, violations & appeals by address

STANDARD CLOSED

CASE NUMBER: 666117

Applicable codes index

L&I District: CENTRAL WEST OPA Account #: 341177700

531 N ROBINSON ST

Philadelphia, PA 19151-4344

Case number	666117
Priority	STANDARD
Date added	Dec. 05, 2018
Date updated	Aug. 23, 2019
Resolution date	Aug. 26, 2019
4	

Violation number: 5159374 - PM15-603.1 ×

Code	PM15-603.1 1
Туре	MECH - MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT
Date	Mar. 18, 2019
Status	COMPLIED
4)

Violation number: 5159373 - 9-3902 (1)

Code 9-3902 (1) **1**



An official website of the City of Philadelphia government Here's how you know

Property History

Permits, licenses, violations & appeals by address

Status COMPLIED

Investigations	

Date	Case #	Status
Mar. 18, 2019	666117	FAILED
Apr. 30, 2019	666117	FAILED
Aug. 23, 2019	666117	PASSED
4		→

3 records

Department of Licenses & Inspections Terms of Use Right to Know Privacy Policy